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Varsity Wrestling 2015 

 
Wednesday  Dec 9  St.Clairsville  

 

Away    

Saturday   Dec 12  Potter Classic @ East Liverpool   

 

Away  10:00  

Wednesday  Dec 16  (Tri) Barnesville/Caldwell 

 

Home  6:00  

Saturday  Dec 19  Larry Ritchie Invitational @ Tyler Consolidated  

 

Away   10:00  

Tuesday   Dec 29  St.ClairsvilleTournament   

 

Away  11:00  

Wednesday  Dec 30  St.ClairsvilleTournament  

 

Away  10:00  

Saturday   Jan 9  Shadyside Tournament   

 

Away  9:00  

Thursday   Jan 14  OVAC Tournament   

 

Away  6:00  

Friday   Jan 15  OVAC Tournament  

 

Away  10:00  

Saturday  Jan 16  OVAC Tournament  @WesBancoArena  

 

Away  12:00  

Saturday  Jan 23  Heath Tournament  

 

Away  10:00  

Wednesday  Jan 27  State Duals  Regional Quarterfinal  

 

Away  6:00  

Saturday   Feb 6  Panther Classic  @Buckeye Local  

 

Away  10:00  

Wednesday  Feb 10  (Tri) Beallsville/Toronto  

 

Home  6:00  

Thursday  Feb 11  Bellaire  

 

Away  5:30  

Friday  Feb 19  Sectionals  

 

Away  4:00  

Saturday Feb 20  Sectionals  Away 10:00 

 


